Incident Date

2/16/2022

2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022

2/16/2022

2/16/2022
2/16/2022

2/16/2022

2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022

2/16/2022

Report Number

RMP22-001228

RMP22-001229
RMP22-001230
RMP22-001231
RMP22-001232
RMP22-001233

RMP22-001234
RMP22-001235

RMP22-001236

RMP22-001237

RMP22-001238

RMP22-001239
RMP22-001240
RMP22-001241

RMP22-001242

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3200 SQUIBB AVE
4962 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4714 ARBOR DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1605 ROHLWING RD
4714 ARBOR DR

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

3 APPLEJACK RD
4728 ARBOR DR

4716 ARBOR DR

5406 CHATEAU DR
4700 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

2500 MEADOW DR
4103 WILKE RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3200 SQUIBB AVE

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2600 MARTIN LN

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO
REPOSSESSION
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
PREMISES CHECK
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
MISSING PERSON
STATION REPORT
911 WRONG NUMBER
CODE 2

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/17/2022 7:12:43 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/16/2022

2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022

2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022

2/16/2022

2/16/2022

2/16/2022

2/16/2022

2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022

2/16/2022
2/16/2022

RMP22-001243
RMP22-001244
RMP22-001245
RMP22-001246

RMP22-001247

RMP22-001248
RMP22-001249
RMP22-001250

RMP22-001251

RMP22-001252

RMP22-001253
RMP22-001255

RMP22-001254
RMP22-001256

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
216 STILLWATER CT
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4180 WINNETKA AVE
2455 PLUM GROVE RD

ST GEORGE DR/
KIRCHOFF RD

4700 ARBOR DR
2511 WILKE RD
3321 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1151
ROHLWING RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW

DR

APPROX LOC:4706 ARBOR

DR
4001 ALGONQUIN RD

4734 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

5600 ASTOR LN
4700 ARBOR DR

AMBULANCE CALL

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

PUBLIC SERVICE
PARKING COMPLAINT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
STATION REPORT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

HIT AND RUN

TRAFFIC ARREST

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

STRONG ARMED ROBBERY

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/17/2022 7:12:43 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

2/17/2022 7:12:43 AM



