



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/16/2022	RMP22-001228	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/16/2022		4962 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/16/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001229	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001230	1605 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001231	4714 ARBOR DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001232	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001233	3 APPLEJACK RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/16/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/16/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/16/2022		5406 CHATEAU DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001234	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001235	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/16/2022	RMP22-001236	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/16/2022	RMP22-001237	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
2/16/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001238	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/16/2022	RMP22-001239	2500 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001240	4103 WILKE RD	MISSING PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001241	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/16/2022		3200 SQUIBB AVE	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/16/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001242	2600 MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/16/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/16/2022	RMP22-001243	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001244	216 STILLWATER CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001245	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/16/2022	RMP22-001246	4180 WINNETKA AVE	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/16/2022		2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001247	ST GEORGE DR / KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/16/2022	RMP22-001248	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/16/2022	RMP22-001249	2511 WILKE RD	STATION REPORT	
2/16/2022	RMP22-001250	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
2/16/2022		APPROX LOC:1151 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001251	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/16/2022	RMP22-001252	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR	TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
2/16/2022		APPROX LOC:4706 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001253	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	STRONG ARMED ROBBERY	
2/16/2022	RMP22-001255	4734 ARBOR DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/16/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/16/2022	RMP22-001254	5600 ASTOR LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
2/16/2022	RMP22-001256	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER